dWS

Request For Payment

Account number: Email or talk to us about your AWS account or bill, visit aws.amazon.com/contact-us/

307328893442

Bill Summary
, Bill Number: 1192502809
Bill to Address: Bl Date: December 2 , 2022
stickinteractive
ATTN: stickinteractive TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ON December 2 , 2022 KRW 126,090
33, Yulgok-ro, Jongno-gu, Seoul, Republic of
Korea

11f stickinteractive
Seoul , Asia Seoul , 33 , KR

This Bill is for the billing period November 1 - November 30 , 2022

Greetings from Amazon Web Services, we're writing to provide you with a bill for your use of AWS services. Additional information about your bill,
individual service charge details, and your account history are available on the Account Activity Page.

** This is not a VAT invoice. If you pay by wire/EFT, you will receive copy of your VAT Invoice from Smartbill and also can be download it from the
Hometax website. If you pay by credit card, you will receive a credit card slip for your tax documentation.

Summary

$91.92
Charges $83.56
Credits $0.00
Tax $8.36
Total for this invoice in USD $91.92
Total for this invoice (1 USD = 1371.73930427 KRW ) KRW 126,090

Detail for Consolidated Bill
$0.00
Charges $0.00
VAT ** $0.00
GST $0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected $0.00
CT $0.00
$0.03
Charges $0.03

Service Provider:

(Not to be used for payment remittance)

Amazon Web Services Korea LLC

13th Floor (Yeoksam-dong, GS Tower), 508, Nonhyeon-ro,
Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea



VAT *
GST
Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected
CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected
CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.23

$0.21
$0.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$46.39
$42.17

$4.22
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3.38

$3.07
$0.31
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Service Provider:

(Not to be used for payment remittance)

Amazon Web Services Korea LLC

13th Floor (Yeoksam-dong, GS Tower), 508, Nonhyeon-ro,
Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea



Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected
CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected
CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.01

$0.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.30

$0.27
$0.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$41.58
$37.80

$3.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Service Provider:

(Not to be used for payment remittance)

Amazon Web Services Korea LLC

13th Floor (Yeoksam-dong, GS Tower), 508, Nonhyeon-ro,
Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected
CT

Charges

VAT **

GST

Estimated US sales tax to be collected

CT

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Service Provider:

(Not to be used for payment remittance)

Amazon Web Services Korea LLC

13th Floor (Yeoksam-dong, GS Tower), 508, Nonhyeon-ro,
Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Payer account number

307328893442

LINKED ACCOUNT ALLOCATION

To learn more about how charges are allocated across linked accounts visit
https://docs.aws.amazon.com/awsaccountbilling/latest/aboutv2/con-bill-blended-rates.html

Activity By Account
Charges

Credits
VAT **

Total allocated for this bill

**This is not a VAT invoice. You can access related VAT invoices by going to the Bills page on your Billing Management Console.

dWs

$91.92
$83.56
$0.00
$8.36

$91.92



Payer account number

307328893442

Amazon Web Services Korea LLC - SOUTH KOREA

Summary for Linked Account

Charges
Credits
VAT **

Account 829748534367 total allocated for this bill

Detail for Linked Account

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VA *k

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

**This is not a VAT invoice. You can access related VAT invoices by going to the Bills page on your Billing Management Console.

dWs

$91.92
$83.56
$0.00
$8.36

$91.92

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.03
$0.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.23
$0.21
$0.02
$3.38
$3.07
$0.31
$46.39
$42.17
$4.22
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Payer account number

307328893442

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VA *k

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VAT **

Charges
VA *k

**This is not a VAT invoice. You can access related VAT invoices by going to the Bills page on your Billing Management Console.

dWs

$0.01
$0.01
$0.00
$0.30
$0.27
$0.03
$41.58
$37.80
$3.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



