

Account number: 307328893442

Bill to Address: stickinteractive ATTN: stickinteractive 33, Yulgok-ro, Jongno-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea 11f stickinteractive Seoul, Asia Seoul, 33, KR

## Request For Payment

Email or talk to us about your AWS account or bill, visit aws.amazon.com/contact-us/

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ON December 2, 2022	KRW 126,090
Bill Date:	December 2, 2022
Bill Number:	1192502809
Bill Summary	
Errail of tank to do dood your 7 wyo doodan of bin, viole dwo.arria20	11.0011/0011taot ao/

## This Bill is for the billing period November 1 - November 30, 2022

Greetings from Amazon Web Services, we're writing to provide you with a bill for your use of AWS services. Additional information about your bill, individual service charge details, and your account history are available on the Account Activity Page.

\*\* This is not a VAT invoice. If you pay by wire/EFT, you will receive copy of your VAT Invoice from Smartbill and also can be download it from the Hometax website. If you pay by credit card, you will receive a credit card slip for your tax documentation.

Summary	
AWS Service Charges	\$91.92
Charges	\$83.56
Credits	\$0.00
Tax	\$8.36
Total for this invoice in USD	\$91.92
Total for this invoice (1 USD = 1371.73930427 KRW)	KRW 126,090

Detail for Consolidated Bill	
Amazon Simple Storage Service	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
AWS Data Transfer	\$0.03
Charges	\$0.03

Service Provider: (Not to be used for payment remittance) Amazon Web Services Korea LLC 13th Floor (Yeoksam-dong, GS Tower), 508, Nonhyeon-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

1

VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
Elastic Load Balancing	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
AWS Secrets Manager	\$0.23
Charges	\$0.21
VAT **	\$0.02
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
Amazon Elastic Compute Cloud	\$46.39
Charges	\$42.17
VAT **	\$4.22
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
Amazon EC2 Container Registry (ECR)	\$3.38
Charges	\$3.07
VAT **	\$0.31
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
AWS Backup	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
Amazon Simple Notification Service	\$0.00

Service Provider: (Not to be used for payment remittance) Amazon Web Services Korea LLC 13th Floor (Yeoksam-dong, GS Tower), 508, Nonhyeon-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
CT	\$0.00
Amazon Route 53	\$0.01
Charges	\$0.01
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
CT	\$0.00
Amazon Transcribe	\$0.30
Charges	\$0.27
VAT **	\$0.03
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
Amazon Elastic Container Service for Kubernetes	\$41.58
Charges	\$37.80
VAT **	\$3.7
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.0
СТ	\$0.00
Amazon Elastic File System	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.0
nmazonCloudWatch	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.0
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.0
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
CT	\$0.00

Service Provider: (Not to be used for payment remittance) Amazon Web Services Korea LLC 13th Floor (Yeoksam-dong, GS Tower), 508, Nonhyeon-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

AWS Key Management Service	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
CT	\$0.00
AWS Service Catalog	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
СТ	\$0.00
Amazon Simple Queue Service	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Estimated US sales tax to be collected	\$0.00
CT	\$0.00



## LINKED ACCOUNT ALLOCATION

To learn more about how charges are allocated across linked accounts visit https://docs.aws.amazon.com/awsaccountbilling/latest/aboutv2/con-bill-blended-rates.html

Activity By Account	
stickint (829748534367)	\$91.92
Charges	\$83.56
Credits	\$0.00
VAT **	\$8.36
Total allocated for this bill	\$91.92

<sup>\*\*</sup> This is not a VAT invoice. You can access related VAT invoices by going to the Bills page on your Billing Management Console.



## Amazon Web Services Korea LLC - SOUTH KOREA

Summary for Linked Account	
stickint (829748534367)	\$91.92
Charges	\$83.56
Credits	\$0.00
VAT **	\$8.36
Account 829748534367 total allocated for this bill	\$91.92

Detail for Linked Account	
Amazon Simple Storage Service	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
AWS Data Transfer	\$0.03
Charges	\$0.03
VAT **	\$0.00
Elastic Load Balancing	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
AWS Secrets Manager	\$0.23
Charges	\$0.21
VAT **	\$0.02
Amazon EC2 Container Registry (ECR)	\$3.38
Charges	\$3.07
VAT **	\$0.31
Amazon Elastic Compute Cloud	\$46.39
Charges	\$42.17
VAT **	\$4.22
AWS Backup	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
Amazon Simple Notification Service	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> This is not a VAT invoice. You can access related VAT invoices by going to the Bills page on your Billing Management Console.



Amazon Route 53	\$0.01
Charges	\$0.01
VAT **	\$0.00
Amazon Transcribe	\$0.30
Charges	\$0.27
VAT **	\$0.03
Amazon Elastic Container Service for Kubernetes	\$41.58
Charges	\$37.80
VAT **	\$3.78
Amazon Elastic File System	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
AmazonCloudWatch	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
AWS Key Management Service	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
AWS Service Catalog	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00
Amazon Simple Queue Service	\$0.00
Charges	\$0.00
VAT **	\$0.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> This is not a VAT invoice. You can access related VAT invoices by going to the Bills page on your Billing Management Console.